Product Description
CONNECTING INNOVATION TO APPLICATION®
The 8700 Series Mid-Size Video Jackfields
offer outstanding performance for HDTV.
The Jacks meet SMPTE 424M-2006
specifications at 3.0 GHz - 3 GB for the
Television and Motion Picture Industry.
This Winchester KINGS® product contains

Life Cycle: 30,000 minimum
Specifications
Part Number Configuration
8700-000-00701N 2x32, 1.5 RU, Dual, Normal, Terminated
8700-000-00702N 2x32, 1 RU, Dual, Normal, Terminated
8700-000-00703N 2x32, 1 RU, Dual, Feed-Thru
8700 Series Mid-Size Video Jackfields
19.00 [482.60]
2x  17.00  [431.80]
TOP
2 ROWS
32 PER ROW
RED INDICATORS 3 IDENTIFICATIONS LINES
65.892.59
DUAL NORMAL VIDEO JACK
7790-2
3.600 91.44 MAX
RED LABEL
3.405 86.49
8700-000-00701N Shown
Part Number Configuration
7790-2 Dual, Normal, Terminated
7790-3 Dual, Normal, Unterminated
7790-4 Dual Feed Thru
7790 Mid-Size Video Jacks